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08047 0035 5089269

FDNY Building Information Profile 

BLOCK LOT  BIN LHND HHND STREET NAME

MAIN STREET

BOROUGH 

STATEN ISLAND

Num of Violation Notices: Num of Violation Order: 

Num of Summons by FPREV:

Accounts  

Permit Accounts 

88076708

40261661

AMERICAN VAN LINES

BARONE STEEL INC.

12/07/2022

09/04/2020

No Access

Approved

Acct # Owner Name Last Insp Date Last Insp Status 

NOV 

Vio Orders 

Covered Items - 

Alpha Account # Item Code Item Desc Qty Floor Comments 

88076708

40261661

40261661

40261661

40261661

616

001

345

346

347

AC/REFRIG = TO 5H.P.ROOF/CEIL

ALTERATION

COMPRESSED GASES ONLY 
STR/USE
ACETYLENE STORAGE

USE O2/COMB GASES IN  
BLOWPIPE

001

001

001

001

001

1

0

0

0

0

 5 HP ROOF /VACANT BUILDING TERRY 
CELESTINA 984-7600 LARRY CHIRCO 984-
7600
   

   

   

   

Summons 

Owner Name Summons Summons Date 

AMERICAN VON LINES

AMERICAN VAN LINES

AMERICAN VAN LINES

AMERICAN VAN LINES

OWNER OF 217 MAIN ST

AMERICAN VAN LINES

010075739P

017535300H

010113806K

010049408L

010151955L

010137911Z

04/26/1990

08/17/1988

02/27/1991

10/11/1989

03/08/1992

06/12/1992

217

6

0

Last BISP Inspection Date: Last BISP Inspection Status: 12/07/2022 No Access

VC 19:FAILED TO PROVIDE REQUIR AFFIDAVIT/PLANS

VC 19:FAILED TO PROVIDE REQUIR AFFIDAVIT/PLANS

VC 19:FAILED TO PROVIDE REQUIR AFFIDAVIT/PLANS

VC 19:FAILED TO PROVIDE REQUIR AFFIDAVIT/PLANS

VC 25:FAILED TO PROVIDE/MAINT ELECTRIC EQUIP.
VC 8:FAILED TO REMOVE OBSTRUCT/ACCUMULATIONS
VC 15:FAILED TO PROVIDE FIREPROOF PARTITIONS
VC 11:FAILED TO PROVIDE GENERAL MAINTENANCE
VC 9:FAILED TO PROVIDE ADEQUATE EGRESS/SPACE
VC 6:FAILED TO PROVIDE SIGN/POSTING/INSTRUCT

VC 19:FAILED TO PROVIDE REQUIR AFFIDAVIT/PLANS

Violation Description   

Violation Order #   Violation Description  

217

P

S

S

S

S

Violation Date   

Active

BIN: 5089269

8

50

D.O. 
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Owner Name Summon # Summon Date 

MARGARET CHIRCO 735963322 03/28/1988

Acct # Owner Name Last Insp Date Last Insp Status 

Void Accounts  

Void Coverage Items 

Alpha Account # Item Code Item Desc Qty Floor Comments 

D.O.


